
 

 

 Lindsay Dean, Division Manager: (218) 730-4309 

ldean@duluthmn.gov 

 

 Andrew Slade, Assistant Manager: (218) 730-4301 

aslade@duluthmn.gov 

 

 Josh Abraham, Recreation Specialist: (218) 730-4314 

jabraham@duluthmn.gov 

 

 Theresa Bajda, Administrative Information Specialist: (218) 730-4317 

tbajda@duluthmn.gov 

 

 Katie Behling, Wedding Coordinator: (218) 730-4304 

kbehling@duluthmn.gov 

 

 Kraig Decker, Parks Permit Coordinator: (218) 730-4305 

kdecker@duluthmn.gov 

 

 Michael Krick, Project Technician: (218) 730-4315 

mkrick@duluthmn.gov 

 

 Lisa Luokkala, Project Coordinator: (218) 730-4312 

lisaluokkala@duluthmn.gov 

 

 Theresa Mellinger, Senior Center Coordinator: (218) 730-4307 

tmellinger@duluthmn.gov 

 

 Pamela Page, Recreation Specialist: (218) 730-4322 

ppage@duluthmn.gov 

 

 Jim Shoberg, Project Coordinator: (218) 730-4316 

jshoberg@duluthmn.gov 

 

 Cheryl Skafte, Volunteer Coordinator: (218) 730-4334 

cskafte@duluthmn.gov 

  

 Building & Park Rental Permits (218) 730-4305  Park Point Beach House (218) 722-4745 x 164 

 League Hotline                             (218) 730-4321 Parkpointbeach.org  cpodtburg@duluthymca.org  

 Park Maintenance                       (218) 730-4303  Trails Hotline                    (218) 730-4321 

 Wedding Permits                         (218) 730-4304  Special Event Permits      (218) 730-4305 

 

PARKS AND RECREATION DIVISION 
411 West First Street · Ground Floor 
Duluth, Minnesota · 55802 
(218) 730-4300 · Fax (218) 730-5913 
www.duluthmn.gov/parks 
 

mailto:ldean@duluthmn.gov
mailto:aslade@duluthmn.gov
mailto:jabraham@duluthmn.gov
mailto:tbajda@duluthmn.gov
mailto:kbehling@duluthmn.gov
mailto:kdecker@duluthmn.gov
mailto:mkrick@duluthmn.gov
mailto:lisaluokkala@duluthmn.gov
mailto:tmellinger@duluthmn.gov
mailto:ppage@duluthmn.gov
mailto:jshoberg@duluthmn.gov
mailto:cskafte@duluthmn.gov
mailto:cpodtburg@duluthymca.org
file:///C:/Users/tbajda/Desktop/www.duluthmn.gov/parks

